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Women / 9 / L9 b2 g1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Estrada948
Brandy Johnson's

9.275 9.600 8.5759.600 37.050
2T 1 1 10 1 

1 

Jaydyn Stinson995
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 8.625 9.5259.500 37.025
1 6 2 1 2 

2 

Kaiya Brown1788
Palm Coast

9.275 9.225 9.1509.050 36.700
2T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Jada Oliver980
Brandy Johnson's

9.275 9.250 9.2508.850 36.625
2T 2 6 2 4 

4 

Anna Theresa Schwartz1818
Palm Coast

9.050 8.750 8.8758.900 35.575
8 5 5 8 5 

5 

Jayla Aiken3242
Jet Kids

9.175 8.350 9.0009.025 35.550
5 8 4 7 6 

6 

Braelynn Blair202
GAA

9.075 8.925 9.0508.100 35.150
7 4 9 6 7 

7 

AJ Podracky852
Gymnastics USA 

9.125 8.400 8.6508.000 34.175
6 7 10 9 8 

8 

Sam Zakhem3261
Jet Kids

8.400 7.950 9.1258.600 34.075
10 9 8 4 9 

9 

Keiana Gillum1479
Premier Athletics TN

8.700 6.950 9.0758.700 33.425
9 10 7 5 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 b2 g2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Canzano204
GAA

9.325 9.375 8.9758.450 36.125
3 1 4 4 1 

1 

Gabby Loi3253
Jet Kids

9.550 9.050 9.1008.400 36.100
1 4 5 3 2 

2 

Dru Thames787
ConXion

9.100 9.100 8.8008.375 35.375
6 3 6 6 3 

3 

Lacy Hanford3250
Jet Kids

9.150 6.350 8.9259.200 33.625
5 6 1 5 4 

4 

Sarah Proper853
Gymnastics USA 

9.350 7.475 8.0007.900 32.725
2 5 7 8 5 

5 

Camryn Dean1472
Premier Athletics TN

9.275 0.000 9.4008.850 27.525
4 7T 2 2 6 

6 

Alyssa Strain249
GAA

0.000 9.250 9.4258.800 27.475
8 2 3 1 7 

7 

Lily Reese Henley1771
Gulf Coast

8.625 0.000 8.6750.000 17.300
7 7T 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / L9 b2 g3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianne Seaman244
GAA

9.400 9.350 9.1759.100 37.025
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Mackenzie Stewart1498
Premier Athletics TN

8.900 9.150 9.4508.850 36.350
4 2 2 1 2 

2 

Alanna Williams1503
Premier Athletics TN

9.125 8.675 9.1008.600 35.500
3 4 4 4 3 

3 

Esosa Aimiuwu199
GAA

9.350 8.950 8.8758.275 35.450
2 3 5 6 4 

4 

Kaiden Shea2427
Boundless Gymnastics

7.500 7.750 8.9008.650 32.800
8 7 3 5 5 

5 

Taylor Keen1867
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.800 7.850 8.3507.150 31.150
7 6 8 8 6 

6 

Chloe Walls253
GAA

0.000 8.350 9.2258.150 25.725
9 5 6 2 7 

7 

Avery Baker1645
Boundless Gymnastics

7.900 0.000 8.2758.000 24.175
6 8T 7 9 8 

8 

Jersey Cuni1760
Brandy Johnson's

8.200 0.000 8.7000.000 16.900
5 8T 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 b2 g4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisa Sosa Sosa-Pesantes992
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.200 9.2509.400 37.200
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Kady Bills-McCoy932
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 8.525 9.3258.800 35.900
3 3 5 2 2 

2 

Taylor Shockley245
GAA

8.750 8.550 8.9009.025 35.225
4 2 4 4 3 

3 

Amane' Glenn767
ConXion

9.450 8.200 8.6257.800 34.075
1 5T 7 7 4 

4 

Anna Messerschmidt338
ETCG

8.500 8.200 7.9258.550 33.175
5 5T 6 8 5 

5 

Sofia Iuteri3368
Boundless Gymnastics

8.450 8.350 7.7507.650 32.200
6 4 8 9 6 

6 

Shannon Bryan1765
Gulf Coast

7.750 6.050 8.7007.600 30.100
7 8 9 6 7 

7 

Allison Henkels961
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 7.650 8.7259.050 25.425
8T 7 3 5 8 

8 

Madison Toronto999
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 9.5009.425 18.925
8T 9 1 1 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 b2 g5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Sanders783
ConXion

9.325 8.225 8.8258.350 34.725
1 3 3 3 1 

1 

Christina Douglas1860
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 8.900 8.3258.225 34.675
2 1 4 8 2 

2 

Patricia Thomas1880
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 7.600 9.0008.800 34.225
4 4 2 1T 3 

3 

Katie Hirt1664
Boundless Gymnastics

8.000 8.450 8.6758.875 34.000
8 2 1 4 4 

4 

Emma Galasso1659
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 6.600 8.6508.200 32.200
5 6 5 5 5 

5 

Gianna Olguin3353
Jet Kids

8.900 6.850 8.6257.700 32.075
3 5 7T 6 6 

6 

Lucie Dudley1798
Palm Coast

8.500 0.000 9.0008.025 25.525
6 7T 6 1T 7 

7 

Tatiana SKalon747
Meks Gymnastics

7.250 0.000 8.3007.700 23.250
9 7T 7T 9 8 

8 

Abbie Elder732
Meks Gymnastics

8.350 0.000 8.5000.000 16.850
7 7T 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's L 112.925 28.000 28.050 28.525 28.350
12 1 1

2 GAA L 110.800 28.075 27.975 26.925 27.825
21 2 2
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jet Kids S 107.275 27.875 25.350 26.825 27.225
21T 2 1

2 Premier Athletics TN S 106.425 27.300 24.775 26.400 27.950
13 3 2

3 ConXion S 104.175 27.875 25.525 24.525 26.250
41T 1 5

4 Boundless Gymnastics S 101.700 25.200 24.550 25.725 26.225
56 4 4

5 Gymnastics Unlimited S 100.050 25.850 24.350 24.175 25.675
65 5 6

6 Palm Coast S 97.800 26.825 17.975 25.975 27.025
34 6 3
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